Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

23/02585/CPU

Index House, St Georges Lane, Ascot, SL5 7ET

Certificate of lawfulness to determine whether the proposed use as private hire

and chauffeur business is lawful.

Planning History

Application No.
93/00048/FULL

93/00049/FULL

94/00039/TEMP

95/00050/TEMP

16/01802/TPO

17/02068/TPO

Description Status

ERECTION OF A SINGLE WDN
STOREY BUILDING WITH

BASEMENT TO PROVIDE A

NEW DOCUMENT STORE

ERECTION OF A SINGLE PER
STOREY BUILDING WITH
BASEMENT TO PROVIDE A

NEW DOCUMENT STORE

ERECTION OF FIVE PER
PORTACABINS IN PART OF
EXISTING CAR PARK TO

PROVIDE TEMPORARY
ACCOMMODATION FOR
DOCUMENT STORAGE AND
DESPATCH

RENEWAL OF CONSENT WDN
472372 - ERECTION OF FIVE
PORTACABINS IN PART OF
EXISTING CAR PARK TO

PROVIDE TEMPORARY
ACCOMMODATION FOR
DOCUMENT

STORAGE AND DESPATCH

(T1) Robina next to fence on PERM
drive - Reduce to ground level

because the tree's stability is
comprimised.

(T1) False Acacia - fell (T2) PERM
False Acacia - fell (T3) False
Acacia - fell (T4) Leylandii - fell
(T5) Holly Bushes - fell (T6)
Leylandii - fell (T7) x4 Oak
Saplings - fell (T8) Silver Birch
Sapling - fell (T9) Holly Bush -
fell (T10) Ash - remove
overhanging limb (T11)
Sycamore - remove overhanging
limb (T12) Oak - remove
overhanging limb (T13) Leylandii
- cut back overhanging branches
(T14) Oak - fell

Opened
27.08.1993

26.10.1993

02.03.1994

23.01.1995

27.05.2016

28.06.2017

Closed
24.09.1993

04.03.1994

25.04.1994

07.03.1995

29.06.2016

23.08.2017




17/03196/TPO (T1) - Scotch Pine - Fell. (TPO REF 17.10.2017 12.12.2017
26 of 2016).
23/02585/CPU Certificate of lawfulness to REC 17.10.2023
determine whether the
proposed use as private hire
and chauffeur business is lawful.
Appeals History
Application No. Description Status Opened Closed
Enforcement History
Application No. Description Status Opened Closed




