Property History

Application No: 23/02585/CPU

Address: Index House, St Georges Lane, Ascot, SL5 7ET

Proposal: Certificate of lawfulness to determine whether the proposed use as private hire

and chauffeur business is lawful.

Planning History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
93/00048/FULL	ERECTION OF A SINGLE STOREY BUILDING WITH BASEMENT TO PROVIDE A NEW DOCUMENT STORE	WDN	27.08.1993	24.09.1993
93/00049/FULL	ERECTION OF A SINGLE STOREY BUILDING WITH BASEMENT TO PROVIDE A NEW DOCUMENT STORE	PER	26.10.1993	04.03.1994
94/00039/TEMP	ERECTION OF FIVE PORTACABINS IN PART OF EXISTING CAR PARK TO PROVIDE TEMPORARY ACCOMMODATION FOR DOCUMENT STORAGE AND DESPATCH	PER	02.03.1994	25.04.1994
95/00050/TEMP	RENEWAL OF CONSENT 472372 - ERECTION OF FIVE PORTACABINS IN PART OF EXISTING CAR PARK TO PROVIDE TEMPORARY ACCOMMODATION FOR DOCUMENT STORAGE AND DESPATCH	WDN	23.01.1995	07.03.1995
16/01802/TPO	(TI) Robina next to fence on drive - Reduce to ground level because the tree's stability is comprimised.	PERM	27.05.2016	29.06.2016
17/02068/TPO	(T1) False Acacia - fell (T2) False Acacia - fell (T3) False Acacia - fell (T4) Leylandii - fell (T5) Holly Bushes - fell (T6) Leylandii - fell (T7) x4 Oak Saplings - fell (T8) Silver Birch Sapling - fell (T9) Holly Bush - fell (T10) Ash - remove overhanging limb (T11) Sycamore - remove overhanging limb (T12) Oak - remove overhanging limb (T13) Leylandii - cut back overhanging branches (T14) Oak - fell	PERM	28.06.2017	23.08.2017

17/03196/TPO

(T1) - Scotch Pine - Fell. (TPO REF 17.10.2017 12.12.2017 26 of 2016).

23/02585/CPU

Certificate of lawfulness to REC 17.10.2023 determine whether the proposed use as private hire and chauffeur business is lawful.

Appeals History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
Enforcement History	у			
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed